
2

1

9
4

3

5

6

10

8

7

11

1 91251A106 4-40X.250'' Cap Screw 48
2 91841A005 4-40 HEX Nut 48
3 TO-66 0
4 TO-3 0
5 92511A045 11/16LONG STANDOFF 4
6 91251A364 10-32 X 4" LONG Cap Screw 4
7 90107A011 #10 Washer 4
8 94165A431 10-32 TAP Insert 6
9 90289A109 4-40 X.375 SOCKET Set Screw 48
10 90248A016  4-40 TAP Insert 48
11 8741K53 WHITE DELRIN 1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

A

5 4 3 2 1

123456
78

8 7 6

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

INCHES
           UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DECIMAL TOLERANCE  X      1.00"
                                      X.X    .500"
                                      X.XX  .050"                                                                                                                                                                
                                      X.XXX .005"
ANGULAR TOLERANCE 1
DRAFT ANGLE 2  MAX
MACHINED SURFACES
FILLET & CORNERS RADII 0.8"
            DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TITLE

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

DATENAME

SIZE DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:1 SHEET 1 OF 1

NA
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION PROPRIETARY TO B&W ENGINEERING. ANY 
REPRODUCTION,DISCLOSURE, USE OF THIS DOCUMENT, OR ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED 
THEREIN, IS EXPEESSLY PROHIBITED EXCEPT AS B&W ENGINEERING. MAY OTHERWISE AGREE IN 
WRITING.

BW-SV6-3X3X3

DELRIN


	Sheet1
	Drawing View10


